05 Nisan 2006 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
BEN-U-SEN(4)

EKINOKS NATALMA(6)
ELSAQ)
UGANKILIG(8)
KENYONA(3)
SANTAJ(7)

YASSICALI GULU(1)

CANIMN iCi(5)

Yasg
3ydd

3ykd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/TRDisi

1)16.300 &
1)1630 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MANILA (USA) - CHAMPAGNE N ROSES (GB)

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - MSS EKINOKS (GB)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - SILENT FRNCESS (USA)
RED BISHOP (USA) - BETSY

SEA HERO (USA) - DAY DREAMNG (GB)

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - CAROLINE CONNORS (GB)
BARESS - KARADUL

STRKE THEGOLD (USA) - HIRAZER

2)6.520 ¢

2)652 ¢
Siklet Jokey
54 H.KARATAS
54 R.TASDELEN
56 ABIRDAL
54 I.HKETVE
52 G.YILDIZ
54 S.BOYRAZ
57 D.YILDIZ
54 E.BAYSAL

iKiLi(4/6) 2,10 , SIRALI iKiLi(4/6) 2,45 +, UCL{ BAHIS(4/6/2) 0,29 b Cikan 1 Atla: 0,05 £ EFG4

58 kg,
3.)3.260 ¢
3)326 %

Sahip Antrenérii
B.DCEMLOGLU  MEHMILDIRIM
HUS. GETIN ADUTAL
A SEV. SEZEN KEMDEMR
ALIKILIC HUS.KARATAS
GIN. ALKAS AEBAS
ISI. GUNES E.MUTLU
M ALI DEMR S.CULHA
NUR.GENGTEN  T.PELEN

Adana Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum
4)1.630 ¢
4)163 ¢
Derece

1.35.04 1,05
1.35.35 2,85
1.36.29 3,60
1.36.47 12,35
1.36.53 5,75
1.39.23 4,55

Derecesiz 6,45

Kosmaz

3 2boy
5 uzk

6 1boyt

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

66

53

55

49

49

74

49

46



